
Queensland Feline Association Inc. 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Greg Little 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 10 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K McCartney

1 3rd Best Greg Little 25 Tipasheena Try to be Good Ragdoll J Clarke

1 4th Best Greg Little 34 Pousspouss Katusha Siberian L Akkari

1 5th Best Greg Little 23 Royalt Princess Luna Ragdoll S Searle

1 6th Best Greg Little 36 Kenloch Back to Me Persian L Ulrick

1 7th Best Greg Little 14 Bobbysocks Midnight Sun Birman S Des Jardins

1 8th Best Greg Little 29 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

1 9th Best Greg Little 17 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

1 10th Best Greg Little 20 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

1 11th Best Greg Little 9 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman L Debrincat

1 12th Best Greg Little 26 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll J Clarke

1 13th Best Greg Little 33 Pousspouss Feya Siberian L Akkari

1 14th Best Greg Little 41 Jodalyn Thunderstruck Birman K McCartney

1 15th Best Greg Little 35 Miakoschka Evva Siberian M Mahoney

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Greg Little 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 51 Tipasheena Chiaki Nanami Ragdoll J Clarke

1 3rd Best Greg Little 37 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

1 4th Best Greg Little 42 Stenmah Mazikeen Birman C Maher

1 5th Best Greg Little 48 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

1 6th Best Greg Little 47 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

1 7th Best Greg Little 55 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

1 8th Best Greg Little 40 Spellbound Dekota Birman L Gaze

1 9th Best Greg Little 44 Spellbound Chantilly Lace Birman L Gaze

1 10th Best Greg Little 57 Miakoschka Annika` Siberian M Mahoney

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Greg Little 74 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 70 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

1 3rd Best Greg Little 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Bebrincat

1 4th Best Greg Little 71 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon S Shoring

1 5th Best Greg Little 63 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

1 6th Best Greg Little 72 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

1 7th Best Greg Little 75 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 8th Best Greg Little 77 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

1 9th Best Greg Little 64 Feanor Pandora Rose Birman J Sandercock

1 10th Best Greg Little 76 Prideshill Oakland Bay Siberian T Houghton



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Shara McKay 25 Tipasheena Try to be Good Ragdoll J Clarke

2 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

2 3rd Best Shara McKay 29 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

2 4th Best Shara McKay 34 Pousspouss Katusha Siberian L Akkari

2 5th Best Shara McKay 17 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

2 6th Best Shara McKay 11 Spellbound Tutu Birman L Gaze

2 7th Best Shara McKay 36 Kenloch Back to Me Persian L Ulrick

2 8th Best Shara McKay 28 Tipasheena My B G Ragdoll J Clarke

2 9th Best Shara McKay 35 Miakoschka Evva Siberian M Mahoney

2 10th Best Shara McKay 41 Jodalyn Thunderstruck Birman K McCartney

2 11th Best Shara McKay 26 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll J Clarke

2 12th Best Shara McKay 15 Feanor Signora Viola Birman J Sandercock

2 13th Best Shara McKay 32 Miakoschka Lilia Siberian M Mahoney

2 14th Best Shara McKay 20 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

2 15th Best Shara McKay 9 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman L Debrincat

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Shara McKay 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

2 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 44 Spellbound Chantilly Lace Birman L Gaze

2 3rd Best Shara McKay 51 Tipasheena Chiaki Nanami Ragdoll J Clarke

2 4th Best Shara McKay 47 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

2 5th Best Shara McKay 57 Miakoschka Annika` Siberian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Shara McKay 48 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

2 7th Best Shara McKay 45 Stenmah Fiesty Fiona Birman C Maher

2 8th Best Shara McKay 55 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

2 9th Best Shara McKay 46 Brincat the Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

2 10th Best Shara McKay 37 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Shara McKay 74 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Shara McKay 69 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

2 3rd Best Shara McKay 65 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

2 4th Best Shara McKay 75 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 5th Best Shara McKay 77 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

2 6th Best Shara McKay 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Bebrincat

2 7th Best Shara McKay 70 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith

2 8th Best Shara McKay 68 Jodalyn Gidget Birman K Dillon

2 9th Best Shara McKay 72 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

2 10th Best Shara McKay 63 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 17 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

3 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 20 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

3 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 29 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

3 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 16 Birali Yokazi Birman L Robinson

3 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 28 Tipasheena My B G Ragdoll J Clarke

3 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 25 Tipasheena Try to be Good Ragdoll J Clarke

3 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 11 Spellbound Tutu Birman L Gaze

3 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 14 Bobbysocks Midnight Sun Birman S Des Jardins

3 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 26 Tipasheena Here Comes Trouble Ragdoll J Clarke

3 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 10 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K McCartney

3 11th Best Bernadette Roberts 34 Pousspouss Katusha Siberian L Akkari

3 12th Best Bernadette Roberts 33 Pousspouss Feya Siberian L Akkari

3 13th Best Bernadette Roberts 23 Royalt Princess Luna Ragdoll S Searle

3 14th Best Bernadette Roberts 27 Tipasheena Princess Delilah Ragdoll J Clarke

3 15th Best Bernadette Roberts 35 Miakoschka Evva Siberian M Mahoney

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 44 Spellbound Chantilly Lace Birman L Gaze

3 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 48 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 45 Stenmah Fiesty Fiona Birman C Maher

3 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 37 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

3 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 47 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

3 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 53 Miakoschka Kazzimir Siberian M Mahoney

3 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 51 Tipasheena Chiaki Nanami Ragdoll J Clarke

3 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 55 Miakoschka Cecilya Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 40 Spellbound Dekota Birman L Gaze

3 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 46 Brincat the Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 71 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon S Shoring

3 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 62 Hoshiko Chocolate Kisses Birman K Fallon

3 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 75 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 61 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

3 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 69 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

3 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 74 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 77 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

3 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 64 Feanor Pandora Rose Birman J Sandercock

3 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 65 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

3 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Debrincat



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 83 Belshogar Walk of Fame Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 88 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

1 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 90 Babushkablue Joe Exotic Russian L Du Vallier

1 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 89 Babushkablue Rupert Russian L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 80 Riokay In The Mood Burmese B La Rocca

1 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 102 Catempire Lady Charlotte Bengal C Pruss

1 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 92 Jesseniah Tenayah Siamese L McInnes

1 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 78 Swift Flashdance Abyssinian M & G Clignett

1 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 84 Belshogar Hollywood Stars Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 10th Best Hazel Rossiter 94 Jesseniah Joya Villanelle Siamese L McInnes

1 11th Best Hazel Rossiter 95 Nareira Murray Somali J Yardley

1 12th Best Hazel Rossiter 87 Bahati La Voiture Noire Mandalay C Dyett

1 13th Best Hazel Rossiter 82 Riokay Diamond's Treasure Burmese B La Rocca

1 14th Best Hazel Rossiter 81 Riokay Diamond's Furrever Burmese B La Rocca

1 15th Best Hazel Rossiter 97 Aztec Lady Dianna Tonkinese S Wise

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 99 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

1 Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 111 Barradene Special Legacy Oriental L McInnes

1 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 106 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 101 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

1 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 110 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

1 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 112 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

1 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 104 Riokay Armanis Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

1 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 100 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

1 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 113 Manis Pure Charm Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 10th Best Hazel Rossiter 114 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 117 Belshogar Penny Lane Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 118 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

1 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 115 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

1 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 120 Uki Asha Russian P Veness

1 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 116 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Sophia Bird 80 Riokay In The Mood Burmese B La Rocca

2 Reserve in Show Sophia Bird 92 Jesseniah Tenayah Siamese L McInnes

2 3rd Best Sophia Bird 82 Riokay Diamond's Treasure Burmese B La Rocca

2 4th Best Sophia Bird 88 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

2 5th Best Sophia Bird 78 Swift Flashdance Abyssinian M & G Clignett

2 6th Best Sophia Bird 97 Aztec Lady Dianna Tonkinese S Wise

2 7th Best Sophia Bird 81 Riokay Diamond's Furrever Burmese B La Rocca

2 8th Best Sophia Bird 90 Babushkablue Joe Exotic Russian L Du Vallier

2 9th Best Sophia Bird 94 Jesseniah Joya Villanelle Siamese L McInnes

2 10th Best Sophia Bird 87 Bahati La Voiture Noire Mandalay C Dyett

2 11th Best Sophia Bird 96 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 12th Best Sophia Bird 84 Belshogar Hollywood Stars Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 13th Best Sophia Bird 95 Nareira Murray Somali J Yardley

2 14th Best Sophia Bird 102 Catempire Lady Charlotte Bengal C Pruss

2 15th Best Sophia Bird 91 Kitsinkilts Mary Poppins Scottish Shorthair L Du Vallier

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Sophia Bird 105 Belshogar Sgt Pepper's Heart Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 Reserve in Show Sophia Bird 110 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Sophia Bird 99 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

2 4th Best Sophia Bird 106 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 5th Best Sophia Bird 111 Barradene Special Legacy Oriental L McInnes

2 6th Best Sophia Bird 103 Furdinkum Rockefeller's Secret British Shorthair T Bill

2 7th Best Sophia Bird 114 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

2 8th Best Sophia Bird 107 Heartcatz Painted Storm Burmese C Dyett

2 9th Best Sophia Bird 101 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

2 10th Best Sophia Bird 113 Manis Pure Charm Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Sophia Bird 115 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

2 Reserve in Show Sophia Bird 117 Belshogar Penny Lane Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 3rd Best Sophia Bird 118 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

2 4th Best Sophia Bird 116 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

2 5th Best Sophia Bird 120 Uki Asha Russian P Veness



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 88 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 96 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 94 Jesseniah Joya Villanelle Siamese L McInnes

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 85 Riokay Princess Jewel Burmese B La Rocca

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 78 Swift Flashdance Abyssinian M & G Clignett

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 102 Catempire Lady Charlotte Bengal C Pruss

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 82 Riokay Diamond's Treasure Burmese B La Rocca

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 98 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 93 Jesseniah Oscarh Valorentti Siamese L McInnes

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 92 Jesseniah Tenayah Siamese L McInnes

3 11th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 95 Nareira Murray Somali J Yardley

3 12th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 87 Bahati La Voiture Noire Mandalay C Dyett

3 13th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 97 Aztec Lady Dianna Tonkinese S Wise

3 14th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 81 Riokay Diamond's Furrever Burmese B La Rocca

3 15th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 90 Babushkablue Joe Exotic Russian L Du Vallier

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 114 Aztec Little Miss Lacie Tonkinese S Wise

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 101 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 112 Jesseniah Destiny Oriental L McInnes

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 100 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 113 Manis Pure Charm Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 104 Riokay Armanis Diamond Edition Burmese B La Rocca

3 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 99 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

3 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 110 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

3 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 107 Heartcatz Painted Storm Burmese C Dyett

3 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 111 Barradene Special Legacy Oriental L McInnes

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 115 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 118 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 116 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 120 Uki Asha Russian P Veness



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

SP Birman Kittens Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

SP Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 9 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman L Debrincat

SP 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 15 Feanor Signora Viola Birman J Sandercock

SP 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 16 Birali Yokazi Birman L Robinson

SP 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 13 Maisondeshat Champagne Birman D McLaughlin

SP 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 14 Bobbysocks Midnight Sun Birman S Des Jardins

SP 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 11 Spellbound Tutu Birman L Gaze

SP 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 41 Jodalyn Thunderstruck Birman K McCartney

SP 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 10 Akissi Dream Girl Birman K McCartney

SP Birman Cats Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 44 Spellbound Chantilly Lace Birman L Gaze

SP Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 40 Spellbound Dekota Birman L Gaze

SP 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 37 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

SP 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 43 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

SP 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 42 Stenmah Mazikeen Birman C Maher

SP 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 38 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

SP 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 39 Sarikamajik Angelina Birman J Lewis

SP 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 45 Stenmah Fiesty Fiona Birman C Maher

SP 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 46 Brincat the Devine Miss Blue Birman L Debrincat

SP Birman Desexed Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 60 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

SP Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 61 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

SP 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 63 Kucinta Princess Aurora Birman J Clark

SP 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 64 Feanor Pandora Rose Birman J Sandercock

SP 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 65 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J Sandercock

SP 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 68 Jodalyn Gidget Birman K Dillon

SP 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 67 Brincat Celestial Angel Birman L Bebrincat

SP 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 66 Akissi Some Kinda Fun Birman S Des Jardins

SP 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 62 Hoshiko Chocolate Kisses Birman K Fallon

SP OVERALL TOP BIRMANS Best in Show Hazel Rossiter 44 Spellbound Chantilly Lace Birman L Gaze

SP Reserve in Show Hazel Rossiter 60 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

SP 3rd Best Hazel Rossiter 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

SP 4th Best Hazel Rossiter 40 Spellbound Dekota Birman L Gaze

SP 5th Best Hazel Rossiter 61 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

SP 6th Best Hazel Rossiter 37 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

SP 7th Best Hazel Rossiter 43 Nicsha Divani Birman M Mahoney

SP 8th Best Hazel Rossiter 9 Brincat Georgie Girl Birman L Debrincat

SP 9th Best Hazel Rossiter 42 Stenmah Mazikeen Birman C Maher

SP 10th Best Hazel Rossiter 38 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Greg Little 2 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

1 3rd Best Greg Little 1 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

1 4th Best Greg Little 6 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

1 5th Best Greg Little 4 Miracle Lazarus Companion L Du Vallier

1 6th Best Greg Little 7 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier

1 7th Best Greg Little 3 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

1 8th Best Greg Little 8 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 6 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 7 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 4 Miracle Lazarus Companion L Du Vallier

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 1 Mirabella Companion L Du Vallier

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 8 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

3 Companions Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 3 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

3 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 5 Bradley Companion J Yardley

3 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 7 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 8 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

3 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 2 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier



Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc 7th May 2022
BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR

Greg Little 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

Shara McKay 74 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

Bernadette Roberts 17 Ollydee Oliver Twist Exotic D & T Morrison

 SHORTHAIR

Hazel Rossiter 99 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

Sophia Bird 80 Riokay In The Mood Burmese B La Rocca

Marisa Thistlewaite 115 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

COMPANION 2 Michelangelo Companion L Du Vallier

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Greg Little 57 Miakoschka Annika` Siberian M Mahoney

Shara McKay 12 Spellbound Tiara Birman L Gaze

Bernadette Roberts 20 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

Hazel Rossiter 83 Belshogar Walk of Fame Burmese M Thistlewaite

Sophia Bird 110 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

Marisa Thistlewaite 88 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

ACF ROSETTE 25 Tipasheena Try to be Good Ragdoll J Clarke


